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Police Officer Standards & Training Council 
Staff Contact Information 

 
 

Police Academy Administrator Thomas E. Flaherty 203-427-2601 ThomasE.Flaherty@ct.gov 

Compliance Officer 
     Accreditation   
     Certification  

William E. Tanner, III 203-427-2606 William.Tanner@ct.gov  
Accreditation.Compliance@ct.gov  

Director, Basic Training William J. Schultz 203-427-2608 WilliamJ.Schultz@ct.gov  

Training Officers 

Romano Amleto 
Geoffrey Anderson 

Karen Boisvert 
Gary Fredericks 
Patricia Maich 

James Nemphos 
Joann Peterson 

203-427-2617 
203-427-2618 
203-427-2614 
203-427-2613 
203-427-2612 
203-427-2611 
203-427-2615 

Romano.Amleto@ct.gov  
Geoffrey.Anderson@ct.gov  

Karen.Boisvert@ct.gov  
Gary.Fredericks@ct.gov  

Patricia.Maich@ct.gov  
James.Nemphos@ct.gov 
Joann.Peterson@ct.gov  

Duty Officer Patrick M. Ahlquist 203-427-2620 Patrick.Ahlquist@ct.gov  

Firearms Range Romano Amleto 203-427-2628 
203-427-2629 Romano.Amleto@ct.gov  

Director, Field Services Susan E. Rainville 203-427-2621 Susan.Rainville@ct.gov  

Curriculum Manager Timothy P. Coon 203-427-2625 Timothy.Coon@ct.gov  

Secretary II Barbara Fullenwiley 203-427-2622 Barbara.Fullenwiley@ct.gov  

IT Analyst Linda M. Nido 203-427-2604 Linda.Nido@ct.gov 

Office Assistant Valerie Kazlowski 203-427-2605 Valerie.Kazlowski@ct.gov 

Library (Volunteer) Arlene Bielefield 203-238-6531 Arlene.Bielefield@ct.gov  

 
 

AGENCY FAX NUMBER:       203-238-6643 
FIELD SERVICES DIVISION FAX NUMBER:    203-238-6119 
FIREARMS RANGE FAX NUMBER:     203-427-2639 

            
WEBSITE:  www.ct.gov/post 
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